Special  Features
Electrical  Specs
50-150 Watts
AEH10-30
• Industry standard pin-out &
performance 100°C baseplate
temperature (no derating)
• Positive and negative enable function

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2176-3333
Facsimile: 852-2176-3888
Model NumberEfficiencyOutputInput
VoltageVoltage
AEH10G2 )LOE( 486%2.5V @ 10A18-36V
AEH10F2487%3.3V @ 10A18-36V
AEH10A2 )LOE( 488%5.0V @ 10A18-36V
AEH20G2 )LOE( 485%2.5V @ 20A18-36V
AEH20F2487%3.3V @ 20A18-36V
AEH20A2 )LOE( 488%5.0V @ 20A18-36V
AEH10G4 )LOE( 886%2.5V @ 10A36-72V
AEH10F4887%3.3V @ 10A36-72V
AEH10A4889%5.0V @ 10A36-72V
AEH15G4 )LOE( 885%2.5V @ 15A36-72V
AEH15F4887%3.3V @ 15A36-72V
AEH15A4889%5.0V @ 15A36-72V
AEH20G4 )LOE( 887%2.5V @ 20A36-72V
AEH20F4889%3.3V @ 20A36-72V
AEH20A4890%5.0V @ 20A36-72V
AEH30Y4882%1.8V @ 30A36-72V